
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SINDACO

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
VEZZOSO

2
CAPPELL

3
GATTIADO

4
CIFRONTI

5
VALENTIN

6
RONCHIDA

7
SARIMARI

8
FORTUNAT V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 13 1,66 12 1,53 21 2,68 367 46,87 15 1,92 95 12,13 22 2,81 238 30,40 783 95,37 38 4,63 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 30 3,68 17 2,09 13 1,60 434 53,25 12 1,47 65 7,98 23 2,82 221 27,12 815 95,77 36 4,23 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 21 2,74 16 2,09 24 3,13 339 44,26 13 1,70 129 16,84 36 4,70 188 24,54 766 95,27 38 4,73 

   4 974 752 77,21 34 4,83 14 1,99 12 1,70 312 44,32 17 2,41 82 11,65 8 1,14 225 31,96 704 93,62 48 6,38 

   5 849 655 77,15 15 2,38 13 2,06 22 3,49 314 49,84 15 2,38 61 9,68 11 1,75 179 28,41 630 96,18 25 3,82 

   6 865 682 78,84 12 1,83 21 3,21 33 5,04 341 52,06 9 1,37 84 12,82 13 1,98 142 21,68 655 96,04 27 3,96 

   7 859 661 76,95 7 1,12 14 2,23 24 3,83 325 51,83 7 1,12 77 12,28 43 6,86 130 20,73 627 94,86 34 5,14 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 23 2,12 7 0,65 54 4,98 539 49,72 35 3,23 96 8,86 79 7,29 251 23,15 1.084 96,70 37 3,30 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 16 1,97 12 1,48 40 4,92 381 46,86 9 1,11 84 10,33 33 4,06 238 29,27 813 95,87 35 4,13 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 15 1,90 19 2,41 27 3,42 370 46,84 14 1,77 82 10,38 32 4,05 231 29,24 790 95,41 38 4,59 

  11 966 812 84,06 15 1,96 17 2,22 10 1,31 384 50,20 24 3,14 72 9,41 44 5,75 199 26,01 765 94,21 47 5,79 

  12 989 736 74,42 26 3,72 12 1,72 24 3,43 297 42,49 18 2,58 78 11,16 44 6,29 200 28,61 699 94,97 37 5,03 

  13 991 803 81,03 19 2,46 8 1,03 29 3,75 394 50,97 6 0,78 91 11,77 24 3,10 202 26,13 773 96,26 30 3,74 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 20 2,45 12 1,47 25 3,06 418 51,16 11 1,35 88 10,77 28 3,43 215 26,32 817 97,49 21 2,51 

  15 929 756 81,38 16 2,22 12 1,67 10 1,39 329 45,69 5 0,69 98 13,61 32 4,44 218 30,28 720 95,24 36 4,76 

  16 903 739 81,84 14 1,94 18 2,50 14 1,94 352 48,82 4 0,55 43 5,96 26 3,61 250 34,67 721 97,56 18 2,44 

  17 909 700 77,01 6 0,88 9 1,32 9 1,32 265 38,97 3 0,44 43 6,32 4 0,59 341 50,15 680 97,14 20 2,86 

  18 826 663 80,27 13 2,04 10 1,57 9 1,42 282 44,34 20 3,14 62 9,75 37 5,82 203 31,92 636 95,93 27 4,07 

  19 941 779 82,78 34 4,48 15 1,98 26 3,43 378 49,80 16 2,11 57 7,51 55 7,25 178 23,45 759 97,43 20 2,57 

  20 892 677 75,90 15 2,31 10 1,54 14 2,16 273 42,06 41 6,32 71 10,94 24 3,70 201 30,97 649 95,86 28 4,14 

  21 976 737 75,51 34 4,85 12 1,71 31 4,42 319 45,51 13 1,85 84 11,98 23 3,28 185 26,39 701 95,12 36 4,88 

  22 939 730 77,74 21 3,00 19 2,71 13 1,86 304 43,43 17 2,43 84 12,00 12 1,71 230 32,86 700 95,89 30 4,11 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 30 3,96 17 2,25 20 2,64 311 41,08 45 5,94 97 12,81 13 1,72 224 29,59 757 95,10 39 4,90 

  24 869 694 79,86 60 9,05 21 3,17 18 2,71 322 48,57 15 2,26 78 11,76 10 1,51 139 20,97 663 95,53 31 4,47 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 23 2,80 11 1,34 14 1,70 359 43,67 11 1,34 83 10,10 35 4,26 286 34,79 822 97,16 24 2,84 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 21 2,75 16 2,10 6 0,79 348 45,61 7 0,92 90 11,80 20 2,62 255 33,42 763 95,49 36 4,51 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 15 2,12 20 2,83 5 0,71 381 53,89 6 0,85 79 11,17 16 2,26 185 26,17 707 94,02 45 5,98 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 568 2,84 384 1,92 547 2,74 9.438 47,19 408 2,04 2.153 10,77 747 3,74 5.754 28,77 19.999 95,78 881 4,22 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SINDACO

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 783 95,37 38 4,63 18 2,19 0 0,00 20 2,44 0 0,00 

   2 1.092 851 77,93 815 95,77 36 4,23 15 1,76 0 0,00 21 2,47 0 0,00 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 766 95,27 38 4,73 17 2,11 0 0,00 21 2,61 0 0,00 

   4 974 752 77,21 704 93,62 48 6,38 17 2,26 0 0,00 31 4,12 0 0,00 

   5 849 655 77,15 630 96,18 25 3,82 11 1,68 0 0,00 14 2,14 0 0,00 

   6 865 682 78,84 655 96,04 27 3,96 13 1,91 0 0,00 14 2,05 0 0,00 

   7 859 661 76,95 627 94,86 34 5,14 10 1,51 0 0,00 24 3,63 0 0,00 

   8 1.374 1.121 81,59 1.084 96,70 37 3,30 16 1,43 0 0,00 21 1,87 0 0,00 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 813 95,87 35 4,13 11 1,30 0 0,00 24 2,83 0 0,00 

  10 1.034 828 80,08 790 95,41 38 4,59 19 2,29 0 0,00 19 2,29 0 0,00 

  11 966 812 84,06 765 94,21 47 5,79 17 2,09 0 0,00 22 2,71 8 0,99 

  12 989 736 74,42 699 94,97 37 5,03 7 0,95 0 0,00 30 4,08 0 0,00 

  13 991 803 81,03 773 96,26 30 3,74 12 1,49 0 0,00 18 2,24 0 0,00 

  14 1.025 838 81,76 817 97,49 21 2,51 7 0,84 0 0,00 14 1,67 0 0,00 

  15 929 756 81,38 720 95,24 36 4,76 14 1,85 0 0,00 22 2,91 0 0,00 

  16 903 739 81,84 721 97,56 18 2,44 7 0,95 0 0,00 11 1,49 0 0,00 

  17 909 700 77,01 680 97,14 20 2,86 7 1,00 0 0,00 13 1,86 0 0,00 

  18 826 663 80,27 636 95,93 27 4,07 9 1,36 0 0,00 15 2,26 3 0,45 

  19 941 779 82,78 759 97,43 20 2,57 9 1,16 0 0,00 11 1,41 0 0,00 

  20 892 677 75,90 649 95,86 28 4,14 9 1,33 0 0,00 19 2,81 0 0,00 

  21 976 737 75,51 701 95,12 36 4,88 17 2,31 0 0,00 18 2,44 1 0,14 

  22 939 730 77,74 700 95,89 30 4,11 16 2,19 0 0,00 14 1,92 0 0,00 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 757 95,10 39 4,90 17 2,14 0 0,00 22 2,76 0 0,00 

  24 869 694 79,86 663 95,53 31 4,47 19 2,74 0 0,00 12 1,73 0 0,00 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 822 97,16 24 2,84 12 1,42 0 0,00 12 1,42 0 0,00 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 763 95,49 36 4,51 20 2,50 0 0,00 16 2,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 707 94,02 45 5,98 20 2,66 0 0,00 25 3,32 0 0,00 

Totali 26.441 20.880 78,97 19.999 95,78 881 4,22 366 1,75 0 0,00 503 2,41 12 0,06 
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